

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2022-2023

TUITION: REGISTERED PARISHIONERS

| Number of Children | Tuition |
|--------------------|--------------|
| One Child | \$ 5,600.00 |
| Two Children | \$ 8,200.00 |
| Three Children + | \$ 10,800.00 |

TUITION: NON-PARISHIONERS

| Number of Children | Tuition |
|--------------------|--------------|
| One Child | \$ 7,500.00 |
| Two Children | \$ 10,800.00 |
| Three Children + | \$ 16,200.00 |

FEES FOR EACH STUDENT

| New Student Registration/Activity Fee (Non-Refundable)/per child \$200.00 | |
|---|----------|
| Re-Registration/Activity Fee (Non-Refundable) per child | \$200.00 |
| Late Registration after Feb. 18th (Non-Refundable)/per child | \$225.00 |
| Returned Check Fee (Insufficient funds) | \$ 25.00 |

Please contact the Parish Business Office at (314)843-3245, ext. 300 if you would like Financial Aid information.